
Lawrence Police Daily Log v7.04.0004

Export
to
Excel

Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 09/01/2015

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 09/01/2015

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 15036053 Date: 2015-09-01 00:02:01 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 101 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036054 Date: 2015-09-01 00:18:38 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ESSEX ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036055 Date: 2015-09-01 00:19:53 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 204 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036056 Date: 2015-09-01 00:20:53 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036057 Date: 2015-09-01 00:21:51 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 359 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036058 Date: 2015-09-01 00:40:03 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 8 INMAN ST #21 FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036059 Date: 2015-09-01 01:08:42 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: ROYAL ST & SMITH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036060 Date: 2015-09-01 01:15:33 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 55 E DALTON ST #31-2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036061 Date: 2015-09-01 01:18:21 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: JACKSON ST & SWAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036062 Date: 2015-09-01 01:28:39 Type: M/V STOP



Location: DENNYS / 160 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036063 Date: 2015-09-01 01:51:46 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 53 BRADFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036064 Date: 2015-09-01 01:51:57 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 35 VINE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036065 Date: 2015-09-01 02:01:48 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036066 Date: 2015-09-01 02:06:08 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: ENTERPRIZE RENT A CAR / 660 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036068 Date: 2015-09-01 02:08:43 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ESSEX ST & WINTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036067 Date: 2015-09-01 02:09:23 Type: B&E/PROG

Location: XAVIERS / LAWRNCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036069 Date: 2015-09-01 02:37:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ESSEX ST & FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036070 Date: 2015-09-01 04:15:42 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 28 SPRINGFIELD ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036071 Date: 2015-09-01 05:37:11 Type: ALARMS

Location: EL MELLO MARKET / 187 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036072 Date: 2015-09-01 05:44:23 Type: GANG

Location: 49 BRADFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036073 Date: 2015-09-01 06:19:56 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 10 WILMOT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036074 Date: 2015-09-01 06:43:22 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 1 GROCERY WY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036075 Date: 2015-09-01 06:49:22 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: COR UNUM MEAL CENTER / 191 SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036076 Date: 2015-09-01 07:00:05 Type: SUS PERS/MV



===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036077 Date: 2015-09-01 07:04:06 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FRANKLIN ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036078 Date: 2015-09-01 07:09:27 Type: ALARMS

Location: HEADSTART GLCAC / 252 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036079 Date: 2015-09-01 07:12:17 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MANCHESTER ST & MAY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036080 Date: 2015-09-01 07:15:52 Type: AUTO ACC/PED

Location: AMESBURY ST & ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036082 Date: 2015-09-01 07:32:26 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LEBANON ST & WHITE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036081 Date: 2015-09-01 07:32:45 Type: UNKNOWN PROB

Location: 112 MARSTON ST #408

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036083 Date: 2015-09-01 07:47:08 Type: ASSIST FIRE

Location: 270 E HAVERHILL ST #14

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036084 Date: 2015-09-01 07:51:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FARLEY ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036085 Date: 2015-09-01 08:02:09 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FRANKLIN ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036086 Date: 2015-09-01 08:03:40 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: SHAWSHEEN RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036088 Date: 2015-09-01 08:10:53 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 56 KINGSTON ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036087 Date: 2015-09-01 08:11:22 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: BROADWAY & COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036089 Date: 2015-09-01 08:12:23 Type: CLOSE STREET

Location: BOXFORD ST & FOSTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036090 Date: 2015-09-01 08:15:19 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 540 ANDOVER ST



===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036091 Date: 2015-09-01 08:17:40 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: 205 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036092 Date: 2015-09-01 08:19:02 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 9 MELROSE TER

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036093 Date: 2015-09-01 08:29:54 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: TARBOX SCHOOL / 59 ALDER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036094 Date: 2015-09-01 08:30:30 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ANDOVER ST & BROOKFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036095 Date: 2015-09-01 08:36:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 2 PORTLAND ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036096 Date: 2015-09-01 08:47:05 Type: ALARMS

Location: VICTOR ORTIZ RESD. / 428 RIVERSIDE DR

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036097 Date: 2015-09-01 08:50:17 Type: ANIMAL COMPL

Location: SARGENT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036098 Date: 2015-09-01 09:23:53 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: B&D WEAREHOUSE / 201 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036099 Date: 2015-09-01 09:37:25 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 231 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036100 Date: 2015-09-01 09:39:44 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: APPLETON ST & ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036101 Date: 2015-09-01 09:45:32 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 8 CEDAR ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036102 Date: 2015-09-01 10:02:56 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 86 BRADFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036103 Date: 2015-09-01 10:07:07 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: HAFFNERS GAS STATION / 194 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036104 Date: 2015-09-01 10:07:57 Type: ASSIST FIRE

Location: 173 WALNUT ST



===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036105 Date: 2015-09-01 10:12:20 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 66 DARTMOUTH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036106 Date: 2015-09-01 10:26:22 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 1 MT VERNON CIR

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036107 Date: 2015-09-01 10:26:51 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 305 PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036108 Date: 2015-09-01 10:28:47 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: LOWELL ST & OXFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036109 Date: 2015-09-01 10:53:53 Type: CONFIS PROP

Location: 15 UNION ST #407

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036110 Date: 2015-09-01 10:55:50 Type: LOCKOUT

Location: 60 STEVENS AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036111 Date: 2015-09-01 11:00:36 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: ARLINGTON ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036112 Date: 2015-09-01 11:14:08 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GENERAL ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036113 Date: 2015-09-01 11:14:54 Type: A&B PAST

Location: 60 ISLAND ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036114 Date: 2015-09-01 11:23:34 Type: ASSIST FIRE

Location: AMES ST & PROVIDENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036115 Date: 2015-09-01 11:28:11 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 120 HOWARD ST #2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036116 Date: 2015-09-01 11:34:31 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 31 TRINITY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036117 Date: 2015-09-01 11:35:38 Type: LARCENY/PROG

Location: 232 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036118 Date: 2015-09-01 11:37:03 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: MARIQUE DR & MT VERNON ST



===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036119 Date: 2015-09-01 11:40:54 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 7 CORNISH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036120 Date: 2015-09-01 11:54:19 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036121 Date: 2015-09-01 12:11:00 Type: VIO 209A

Location: 144 BUTLER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036122 Date: 2015-09-01 12:16:09 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 12 LENOX CIR

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036123 Date: 2015-09-01 12:26:25 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 8 MASON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036124 Date: 2015-09-01 12:27:20 Type: LIC PLATE STO

Location: 1 COMMONWEALTH DR

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036125 Date: 2015-09-01 12:37:46 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 11 KENNETH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036126 Date: 2015-09-01 12:46:19 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 163 MYRTLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036127 Date: 2015-09-01 12:49:27 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 190 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036128 Date: 2015-09-01 12:58:39 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 40 BELMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036129 Date: 2015-09-01 13:01:09 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: DAISY ST & HOLLY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036130 Date: 2015-09-01 13:01:45 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: 320 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036131 Date: 2015-09-01 13:22:26 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 25 DARTMOUTH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036132 Date: 2015-09-01 13:26:33 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: JAVIER'S PLACE / 245 LAWRENCE ST



Incident #: 15036133 Date: 2015-09-01 13:31:55 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 100 BENNINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036134 Date: 2015-09-01 13:54:48 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: ENTERPRISE / 290 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036135 Date: 2015-09-01 14:03:10 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 40 LAWRENCE ST #218

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036137 Date: 2015-09-01 14:11:23 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036136 Date: 2015-09-01 14:12:56 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 5 W LAUREL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036138 Date: 2015-09-01 14:17:26 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ARLINGTON ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036139 Date: 2015-09-01 14:20:48 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036140 Date: 2015-09-01 14:31:51 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: LORING ST & MARKET ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036141 Date: 2015-09-01 14:32:21 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036142 Date: 2015-09-01 14:37:47 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: STAR WIRELESS / 95 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036143 Date: 2015-09-01 14:44:34 Type: LIC PLATE STO

Location: 356 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036144 Date: 2015-09-01 14:55:44 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: HAVERHILL ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036145 Date: 2015-09-01 14:56:36 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 36 HUDSON AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036146 Date: 2015-09-01 14:57:37 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 396 LOWELL ST FL 1ST



Incident #: 15036147 Date: 2015-09-01 15:00:49 Type: B&E/PAST

Location: 233 JACKSON ST #7

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036148 Date: 2015-09-01 15:05:34 Type: B&E/PAST

Location: 308 WATER ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036150 Date: 2015-09-01 15:10:32 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 162 CHESTNUT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036149 Date: 2015-09-01 15:13:27 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: HAVERHILL ST & PROVIDENCE

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036151 Date: 2015-09-01 15:16:32 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: 284 BROADWAY #REAR FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036152 Date: 2015-09-01 15:34:16 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: BUTLER ST & MILTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036153 Date: 2015-09-01 15:41:48 Type: ASSIST FIRE

Location: 9 HOWE CT FL 2ND

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036154 Date: 2015-09-01 15:52:34 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: BEACON ST & W BEACON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036155 Date: 2015-09-01 15:56:24 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: BROADWAY & ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036157 Date: 2015-09-01 15:58:43 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036156 Date: 2015-09-01 16:00:09 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 598 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036158 Date: 2015-09-01 16:17:08 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 309 PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036159 Date: 2015-09-01 16:32:32 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: CANAL ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036160 Date: 2015-09-01 16:45:04 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 192 GARDEN ST



Incident #: 15036161 Date: 2015-09-01 16:46:07 Type: LIC PLATE STO

Location: 38 W DALTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036162 Date: 2015-09-01 17:04:31 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 26 KINGSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036163 Date: 2015-09-01 17:09:17 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: FAMILY SERVICES MERRIMACK VALLEY / 430 NORTH CANAL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036164 Date: 2015-09-01 17:13:11 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 102 WEARE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036165 Date: 2015-09-01 17:32:33 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036166 Date: 2015-09-01 17:33:00 Type: M/V STOP

Location: SOUTH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036167 Date: 2015-09-01 17:34:19 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CHESTNUT ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036168 Date: 2015-09-01 17:44:08 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: 0 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036169 Date: 2015-09-01 17:59:34 Type: ALARMS

Location: LAWRENCE PUBLIC LIBRARY / 51 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036170 Date: 2015-09-01 18:11:11 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 275 FARNHAM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036171 Date: 2015-09-01 18:12:28 Type: ALARMS

Location: ATTICA / 1 MILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036172 Date: 2015-09-01 18:21:41 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 45 W LAUREL ST #5-1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036173 Date: 2015-09-01 18:23:34 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 425 MARKET ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036174 Date: 2015-09-01 18:28:07 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: DREAM TEAM BARBER SHOP / 208 BROADWAY

===========================================================================



Incident #: 15036175 Date: 2015-09-01 18:29:50 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 213 CRAWFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036177 Date: 2015-09-01 18:33:22 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: FARNHAM ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036176 Date: 2015-09-01 18:33:30 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ALLSTON ST & HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036178 Date: 2015-09-01 18:37:51 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: BREEN SCHOOL / 114 OSGOOD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036179 Date: 2015-09-01 18:45:50 Type: A&B PAST

Location: 77 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036180 Date: 2015-09-01 18:46:38 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMESBURY ST & ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036181 Date: 2015-09-01 19:01:33 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 43 MANCHESTER ST #2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036182 Date: 2015-09-01 19:04:17 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 10 HOBSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036184 Date: 2015-09-01 19:05:38 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: ESSEX ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036183 Date: 2015-09-01 19:06:01 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036185 Date: 2015-09-01 19:26:00 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 93 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036186 Date: 2015-09-01 19:26:54 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 65 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036187 Date: 2015-09-01 19:27:07 Type: ALARMS

Location: DUNKIN DONUTS / 608 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036188 Date: 2015-09-01 19:52:42 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 390 SALEM ST

===========================================================================



Incident #: 15036189 Date: 2015-09-01 19:54:23 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GRAFTON ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036190 Date: 2015-09-01 19:55:08 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BEACON ST & MT VERNON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036191 Date: 2015-09-01 19:59:58 Type: M/V STOP

Location: EVERETT ST & SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036195 Date: 2015-09-01 20:01:07 Type: A&B PAST

Location: 677 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036192 Date: 2015-09-01 20:01:22 Type: M/V STOP

Location: PHILLIPS ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036194 Date: 2015-09-01 20:03:07 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 800 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036193 Date: 2015-09-01 20:03:19 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MARGIN ST & MELVIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036196 Date: 2015-09-01 20:08:27 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ANDOVER ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036197 Date: 2015-09-01 20:17:44 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036198 Date: 2015-09-01 20:24:00 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ESSEX ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036199 Date: 2015-09-01 20:28:46 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: CHESTNUT ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036200 Date: 2015-09-01 20:35:19 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: 15 BRADFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036201 Date: 2015-09-01 20:37:58 Type: M/V STOP

Location: SOUTH ST & WEDGEWOOD RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036202 Date: 2015-09-01 20:42:53 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 205 BROADWAY

===========================================================================



Location: SOUTH ST & WEDGEWOOD RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036204 Date: 2015-09-01 20:46:15 Type: M/V STOP

Location: SOUTH ST & WEDGEWOOD RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036205 Date: 2015-09-01 20:47:06 Type: M/V STOP

Location: SOUTH ST & WEDGEWOOD RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036206 Date: 2015-09-01 20:47:40 Type: M/V STOP

Location: SOUTH ST & WEDGEWOOD RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036207 Date: 2015-09-01 20:48:25 Type: M/V STOP

Location: SOUTH ST & WEDGEWOOD RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036208 Date: 2015-09-01 20:49:08 Type: M/V STOP

Location: SOUTH ST & WEDGEWOOD RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036209 Date: 2015-09-01 20:49:48 Type: M/V STOP

Location: SOUTH ST & WEDGEWOOD RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036210 Date: 2015-09-01 20:50:22 Type: M/V STOP

Location: SOUTH ST & WEDGEWOOD RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036211 Date: 2015-09-01 20:51:10 Type: M/V STOP

Location: SOUTH ST & WEDGEWOOD RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036212 Date: 2015-09-01 21:03:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST & MAPLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036213 Date: 2015-09-01 21:03:29 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMES ST & YALE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036214 Date: 2015-09-01 21:04:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ESSEX ST & MILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036215 Date: 2015-09-01 21:05:11 Type: SUICIDE ATTEMPT

Location: 49 BROOKFIELD ST #1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036216 Date: 2015-09-01 21:13:25 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 19 MECHANIC ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036217 Date: 2015 09 01 21:14:25 Type: M/V STOP



Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036218 Date: 2015-09-01 21:15:27 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036219 Date: 2015-09-01 21:19:05 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036220 Date: 2015-09-01 21:25:31 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036221 Date: 2015-09-01 21:27:04 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036222 Date: 2015-09-01 21:28:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 425 MARKET ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036223 Date: 2015-09-01 21:37:06 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 265 FARNHAM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036224 Date: 2015-09-01 21:38:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FOSTER ST & MARKET ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036225 Date: 2015-09-01 21:40:47 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: BAILEY ST & FOSTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036226 Date: 2015-09-01 21:51:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036227 Date: 2015-09-01 21:52:07 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036228 Date: 2015-09-01 21:52:30 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036229 Date: 2015-09-01 21:53:15 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036230 Date: 2015-09-01 21:57:01 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036231 Date: 2015 09 01 22:01:12 Type: M/V STOP



Location: ALLEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036232 Date: 2015-09-01 22:10:19 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BENNETT ST & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036235 Date: 2015-09-01 22:20:22 Type: ROBBERY ARMED

Location: TREMONT ST & WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036233 Date: 2015-09-01 22:21:44 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 314 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036234 Date: 2015-09-01 22:22:30 Type: DK (DRUNK)

Location: 375 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036236 Date: 2015-09-01 22:28:01 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: BAILEY ST & PARKER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036237 Date: 2015-09-01 22:39:07 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FRANKLIN ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036238 Date: 2015-09-01 22:41:59 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 161 BAILEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036239 Date: 2015-09-01 22:44:27 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 7 SPRUCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036240 Date: 2015-09-01 22:57:26 Type: DRUG OVERDOSE

Location: BRADFORD ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036242 Date: 2015-09-01 22:59:47 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: 360 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036241 Date: 2015-09-01 22:59:52 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BUNKERHILL ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036243 Date: 2015-09-01 23:06:16 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CEDAR ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036244 Date: 2015-09-01 23:07:32 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ANDOVER ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036245 Date: 2015 09 01 23:08:50 Type: CK WELL BEING



Location: 82 HAVERHILL ST #2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036246 Date: 2015-09-01 23:12:46 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ESSEX ST & FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036247 Date: 2015-09-01 23:19:25 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 42 FARLEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036248 Date: 2015-09-01 23:20:40 Type: M/V STOP

Location: EVERETT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036249 Date: 2015-09-01 23:32:18 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 334 PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036250 Date: 2015-09-01 23:40:38 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 52 W KENNETH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036251 Date: 2015-09-01 23:50:48 Type: M/V STOP

Location: DORCHESTER ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15036252 Date: 2015-09-01 23:55:57 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 62 BROOKFIELD ST

===========================================================================

600 record(s)

{ call presslog("2015-09-01","0000","2015-09-01","2359") }
Total records found: 600 

These results were produced by the following query:
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